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Calendar of Margarita Delgado 

Deputy Governor of the Banco de España and member of 
the Supervisory Board of the Single Supervisory 
Mechanism of the European Central Bank  

June 2021 

Date Meeting / Event Location 

Wednesday, 2 June Meeting with the General Secretary of the Treasury and 
Financial Policy. Issues of common interest 

Banco de España 

 Meeting with the Spanish Association of Rural Credit 
Cooperatives. Dialogue with the industry 

Banco de España 

Thursday, 3 June “New challenges for banking in the wake of the pandemic”. 
Digital meeting organised by Diario Sur – SUR Live 

Malaga 

 Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference 

Friday, 4 June Closing address at the conference “Transparency in the 
banking sector”, organised by the Malaga Bar Association 

Malaga 

Monday, 7 June Steering Committee of the Supervisory Board of the Single 
Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) of the European Central 
Bank 

Teleconference 

Tuesday, 8 June Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference 

 Standing Committee on Supervisory and Regulatory 
Cooperation of the Financial Stability Board (FSB - SRC) 

Teleconference 

Wednesday, 9 June Management Committee of the Deposit Guarantee 
Scheme for Credit Institutions (FGD) 

Teleconference 

Monday, 14 June Meeting with supervised entity Teleconference 
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Tuesday, 15 June Working meeting with the Spanish Confederation of 
Savings Banks (CECA). Dialogue with the industry  

Teleconference 

 Governing Council of the Banco de España Teleconference 

Wednesday, 16 June Closing address at the presentation of the report “Digital 
transition and transformation of the banking business in 
Spain driven by COVID-19”, organised by KPMG, the 
Instituto Español de Analistas Financieros (IEAF) and 
Fundación de Estudios Financieros (FEF) 

Madrid 

 Governing Committee of the FROB Teleconference 

Thursday, 17 June Meeting with the Spanish Banking Association (AEB). 
Dialogue with the industry 

Madrid 

 Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference 

 Steering Committee of the Supervisory Board of the SSM 
of the European Central Bank 

Teleconference 

Friday, 18 June Meeting with the Director General of the CECA. Dialogue 
with the industry 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Meeting with supervised entity Teleconference 

Monday, 21 June Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference 

 Management Committee of the FGD Teleconference 

Tuesday, 22 June Supervisory Board of the SSM of the European Central 
Bank 

Teleconference 

Wednesday, 23 June Supervisory Board of the SSM of the European Central 
Bank 

Teleconference 

 Macroprudential Forum of the European Central Bank Teleconference 

Friday, 25 June Closing meeting of the Article IV Mission pursuant to the 
Articles of Agreement of the International Monetary Fund 
(IMF) 

Teleconference 

Monday, 28 June Board of the National Securities Market Commission 
(CNMV) 

Teleconference 
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Tuesday, 29 June Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference 

 Governing Council of the Banco de España Teleconference 

 Governing Committee of the FROB Teleconference 

Wednesday, 30 June Board of the Spanish Macroprudential Authority 
(AMCESFI) 

Madrid 

   

   

 

 


